
KEY DATES- Autumn 2 2023

Friday 3rd November 2023 Whole School Individual Photographs

Tuesday 7th November 2023 Team Reception ‘Share the learning’ session for parents- 2.15pm-3pm

Tuesday 7th November 2023 Team 3 and Team 6 Liverpool trip

Wednesday 8th November 2023 Team 3 family lunchtime

Thursday 9th November 2023 Team 2 Boat Museum trip

Thursday 9th November 2023 Team Nursery ‘Share the learning’ session for parents- 2.15pm-3pm

Friday 10th November 2023 Team 6 Class Assembly- 9.10 am- 9.30 am

Friday 10th November 2023 Whole School Flu Vaccine

Thursday 16th November 2023 Team 1 local walk

Thursday 16th November 2023 Team 6 Crucial Crew Trip

Wednesday 22nd November 2023 Team 2 family lunchtime

Wednesday 22nd November 2023 Ukulele Concert T3- 9.30 am - 10 am

Thursday 23rd November 2023 Team 5 Class Assembly

Friday 24th November 2023 Whole Class School trip to the Chester Zoo

Wednesday 29th November 2023 Team 1 Family lunchtime 11.45 am - 12.30 pm

Thursday 30th November 2023 Team 1 Norton Priory Visit

Thursday 7th Dec Secret Santa (payment for gifts can be made on Parent Pay)

Friday 8th Dec Non Uniform- Nursery & KS1 Chocolate/ KS2 Bottle donations for fair

Tuesday 12th December 2023 KS1 Nativity 2.15 pm

Wednesday 13th December 2023 KS1 Nativity 2.15 pm



Friday 15th December 2023 KS1 Local Theatre trip- 9.30am -12pm

Friday 15th December 2023 Christmas Fair- 3.15pm

Monday 18th December 2023 Christmas Crafts with parents TR,1 & 2 2-3pm

Tuesday 19th December 2023 KS2 Advent Service 2-3pm

Tuesday 19th December 2023 Nursery Nativity 11am

Wednesday 20th December 2023 Christmas Dinner day

Thursday 21st December 2023 School and Nursery to close at 1pm


